
Reading Time :  9:00 a.m. to 9:15 a.m. 

Duration :  3 hours

Day

Thursday 1st December* Economics Viva

Friday 2nd December English Paper 1

Saturday 3rd December* Psychology Viva / Computer Science Practical

Monday 5th December Physics Practical / Accounts Viva / Sociology Viva

Tuesday 6th December

Wednesday 7th December* Chemistry Practical

Thursday 8th December* Biology Practical

Tuesday 3rd January Physics / Accounts / Sociology

Wednesday 4th January English Paper 2

Thursday 5th January Economics

Friday 6th January Chemistry / Business Studies

Monday 9th January Mathematics

Tuesday 10th January Psychology / Computer Science

Wednesday 11th January Geometric and Mechanical Drawing / Biology

Kindly note:

Reporting time for students on all assessment days is 8:15 a.m.

Dispersal time for students on all Theory and Practical Assessment days is 12:15 p.m.

There will be a staggered dispersal after every Viva.

The portion for all subjects is as given in the ISC Regulations & Syllabus Book 2017

Students must report to School on Monday 16th January and Tuesday 17th January

2017 to check and discuss their answer scripts.  Both days are full working days.

Kindly note :

SUPW Journals, Practical Journals and Project Files must be submitted on Monday 28th November

2016

On Saturday 12th November 2016 and on the days marked with * , students of Std. 12 

will have extra classes as per the schedule given below :

Saturday 12th November 8:15 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. 12 Physics

Thursday 1st December 8:15 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. 12B English

Saturday 3rd December 8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 12B English

12A &

12C

12A & English

12C

Students should attend these lectures in full School Uniform.

They should also carry water and snacks.

Ms M Paul

Principal

11th November 2016

Sd/-

Bombay Scottish School, Mahim

Preliminary Examination Time Table 2016-2017

Std. 12

Dates: Thursday 1st December 2016 to Thursday 8th December 2016 and

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 to Wednesday 11th January 2017

Writing Time : 9:15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.

Date Subject

Ambedkar Punyathithi - Holiday

EnglishWednesday 7th December 8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Day Date
Time

Std. Subject

Thursday 8th December 8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.


